
14,9 km
1. 17 Martin RUSINA 1994 Námestovo 1. Muži MU I. 20-39 1:06:33,0 -.-
2. 64 Michal TUKA 1995 Nižná 2. Muži MU I. 20-39 1:07:11,1 38.1
3. 21 Róbert JUDIAK 2003 Dolný Kubín 1. Juniori 1:08:59,6 2:26.6
4. 57 Slavomír PRAJ 1974 Vavrečka 1. Muži MU II.40-49 1:09:10,3 2:37.3
5. 16 Michal STREŽO 1990 Dolný Kubín 3. Muži MU I. 20-39 1:10:42,8 4:09.8
6. 34 Patrik REHÁK 1994 Trstená 4. Muži MU I. 20-39 1:10:52,1 4:19.1
7. 50 Ján ŠKOMBÁR 1977 Námestovo 2. Muži MU II.40-49 1:11:42,6 5:09.6
8. 73 Marek VOŠKA 1978 Vasiľov 3. Muži MU II.40-49 1:13:20,7 6:47.7
9. 59 Martin BUC 1973 Vavrečka 4. Muži MU II.40-49 1:14:12,0 7:39.0
10. 54 Štefan PITÁK 1998 Námestovo 5. Muži MU I. 20-39 1:15:49,2 9:16.2
11. 38 Michal SMOLÁR 1993 Námestovo 6. Muži MU I. 20-39 1:15:59,2 9:26.2
12. 3 Ján PAĽO 1981 Lokca 7. Muži MU I. 20-39 1:16:03,9 9:30.9
13. 47 Peter VONŠÁK 1999 Sihelné 8. Muži MU I. 20-39 1:16:59,0 10:26.0
14. 19 Peter CHROMCAK 1986 Oravska Polhora 9. Muži MU I. 20-39 1:17:09,9 10:36.9
15. 66 Lubomír LUSCOŃ 1971 Sihelné 5. Muži MU II.40-49 1:17:12,0 10:39.0
16. 53 David MATIS 1998 Námestovo 10. Muži MU I. 20-39 1:18:48,9 12:15.9
17. 63 Milan WILSON KUDJAK 2000 Rabča 2. Juniori 1:18:50,6 12:17.6
18. 7 Tomas MADLENAK 1981 Vavrecka 11. Muži MU I. 20-39 1:19:18,8 12:45.8
19. 42 Roman PETRIKOVIČ 1967 Tvrdošín 1. Muži III. 50+ 1:20:12,6 13:39.6
20. 60 Ivan MADLENAK 1993 Or. Jasenica 12. Muži MU I. 20-39 1:20:16,9 13:43.9
21. 8 Miroslava BABINSKÁ 1992 Babín 1. Ženy Že I. 20-39 1:21:06,3 14:33.3
22. 5 Ján MURÍN 1985 Or.polhora 13. Muži MU I. 20-39 1:21:08,0 14:35.0
23. 31 Juraj MAXA 1966 Rabča 2. Muži III. 50+ 1:21:08,4 14:35.4
24. 2 Matej ŽOFČÍK 1997 Oravská Polhora 14. Muži MU I. 20-39 1:21:46,2 15:13.2
25. 65 David TUKA 1990 Nižná 15. Muži MU I. 20-39 1:22:50,3 16:17.3
26. 52 Samuel FLOREK 2003 Lomná 3. Juniori 1:23:30,7 16:57.7
27. 29 Jozef JANÍK 1983 Námestovo 16. Muži MU I. 20-39 1:23:45,3 17:12.3
28. 32 Martin PISARČÍK 1996 Or.veselé 17. Muži MU I. 20-39 1:23:55,7 17:22.7
29. 68 Pavol BRIŠ 1987 Or.polhora 18. Muži MU I. 20-39 1:23:58,9 17:25.9
30. 6 Jarmila KAKUSOVÁ 1981 Zákamenné 2. Ženy Že I. 20-39 1:25:10,3 18:37.3
31. 27 Jakub KMEŤKO MORAVČÍK 1990 Dolný Kubín 19. Muži MU I. 20-39 1:25:30,7 18:57.7
32. 22 Marcel BUC 1978 Námestovo 6. Muži MU II.40-49 1:28:06,7 21:33.7
33. 61 Marek VAJDIAR 1991 Lokca 20. Muži MU I. 20-39 1:28:16,8 21:43.8
34. 10 Jakub KATRENČÍK 2003 Vaňovka 4. Juniori 1:28:45,7 22:12.7
35. 28 Lukáš ODUMOREK 2003 Oravská Polhora 5. Juniori 1:29:16,3 22:43.3
36. 39 Viktor FONFER 1971 Tvrdošín 7. Muži MU II.40-49 1:29:20,0 22:47.0
37. 37 Marta HARMATOVA 1955 Zuberec 1. Ženy III. 50+ 1:29:32,8 22:59.8
38. 11 Lenka STOPJAKOVÁ 1994 Oravské Veselé 3. Ženy Že I. 20-39 1:29:52,3 23:19.3
39. 23 Marek PJENČÁK 1981 Zubrohlava 21. Muži MU I. 20-39 1:30:05,2 23:32.2
40. 49 Jozef BASÁR 1993 Oravská Jasenica 22. Muži MU I. 20-39 1:30:52,0 24:19.0
41. 25 Juraj VAJDULIAK 1995 Tvrdošín 23. Muži MU I. 20-39 1:31:08,0 24:35.0
42. 51 Štefan VERNÍČEK 1958 Zákamenné 3. Muži III. 50+ 1:31:10,3 24:37.3
43. 30 Pavol GOĽÁK 1991 Polhora 24. Muži MU I. 20-39 1:31:54,3 25:21.3
44. 4 Šimon KVASNIAK 1992 Oravská Polhora 25. Muži MU I. 20-39 1:31:59,8 25:26.8
45. 18 Anna CHORVÁTOVÁ 1978 Tvrdošín 1. Ženy Že II. 40-49 1:34:44,1 28:11.1
46. 62 Tony ŠPITÁL 1977 Námestovo 8. Muži MU II.40-49 1:34:44,1 28:11.1
47. 58 Alžbeta BUCOVÁ 2001 Vavrečka 1. Juniorky 1:37:15,2 30:42.2
48. 48 Kristián GROBARČÍK 2001 Sihelné 6. Juniori 1:37:15,6 30:42.6
49. 9 Juraj VAJDULIAK 1961 Tvrdošín 4. Muži III. 50+ 1:37:35,2 31:02.2
50. 43 Branislav MACALA 1981 Zubrohlava 26. Muži MU I. 20-39 1:37:37,2 31:04.2
51. 26 Lenka MOKOŠÁKOVÁ 1979 Zubrohlava 2. Ženy Že II. 40-49 1:38:00,7 31:27.7
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52. 56 Jozef JAGELKA 1967 Zubrohlava 5. Muži III. 50+ 1:39:27,9 32:54.9
53. 12 Pavol FLOREK 1961 Zákamenné 6. Muži III. 50+ 1:39:49,8 33:16.8
54. 44 Silvia JURIGOVÁ 1979 Breza 3. Ženy Že II. 40-49 1:40:17,9 33:44.9
55. 46 Janka KRŠÁKOVÁ 1971 Vasiľov 4. Ženy Že II. 40-49 1:40:32,1 33:59.1
56. 55 Miroslava CHROMČÁKOVÁ 1986 Or. Polhora 4. Ženy Že I. 20-39 1:41:03,8 34:30.8
57. 33 Patrik PISARČÍK 1998 Or.veselé 27. Muži MU I. 20-39 1:43:16,7 36:43.7
58. 13 Jíři MALINKA 1953 Zákamenné 7. Muži III. 50+ 1:44:06,1 37:33.1
59. 35 Rastislav KAKUS 1977 Zákamenné 9. Muži MU II.40-49 1:44:12,6 37:39.6
60. 45 Ján HERUD 1975 Or.polhora 10. Muži MU II.40-49 1:45:30,6 38:57.6
61. 36 Juraj JANKULIAK 1978 Námestovo 11. Muži MU II.40-49 1:47:30,5 40:57.5
62. 41 Peter BALÚN 1970 Tvrdošín 12. Muži MU II.40-49 1:51:37,6 45:04.6
63. 70 Anna CHROMČÁKOVÁ 1973 Or.polhora 5. Ženy Že II. 40-49 1:51:38,3 45:05.3
64. 71 Marcela TROPEKOVÁ 1978 Rabča 6. Ženy Že II. 40-49 1:56:23,3 49:50.3
65. 72 Ľubomíra MAXOVÁ 1966 Rabča 2. Ženy III. 50+ 1:56:24,3 49:51.3
66. 24 Monika BUBLIAKOVÁ 1989 Sihelné 5. Ženy Že I. 20-39 1:58:12,8 51:39.8
67. 40 Jan BALÚŇ 1971 Tvrdošín 13. Muži MU II.40-49 1:58:13,0 51:40.0
68. 69 Mária DUBEKOVÁ 1974 Or.polhora 7. Ženy Že II. 40-49 1:59:37,2 53:04.2
69. 1 Michal STRNÁL 1984 Oravská Polhora 28. Muži MU I. 20-39 2:06:32,2 59:59.2
DNF 14 Peter ČELKO 1987 Tvrdošín Muži MU I. 20-39 56:32,2

4,6 km
1. 116 Filip REVAJ 2002 Rabča 1. Juniori 0:18:05,17 -.-
2. 145 Ľubomír ZAHUMENSKÝ 1999 Námestovo 1. Muži MU I. 20-39 0:19:16,12 1:10.9
3. 150 Martrin BUC 2004 Vavrečka 1. Žiaci 13-15 0:19:35,64 1:30.4
4. 96 Juraj MAXA 1998 Rabča 2. Muži MU I. 20-39 0:21:01,50 2:56.3
5. 109 Matej GRUCHALA 2003 Zákamenné 2. Juniori 0:21:05,51 3:00.3
6. 110 Matej POLETA 2002 Námestovo 3. Juniori 0:21:10,92 3:05.7
7. 139 Matúš PINDJAK 1996 Sihelné 3. Muži MU I. 20-39 0:22:50,82 4:45.6
8. 129 Jaroslav JURIGA 2005 Breza 2. Žiaci 13-15 0:23:00,29 4:55.1
9. 112 Jakub POLÁČEK 2007 Namestovo 1. Žiaci 9-12 0:23:21,03 5:15.8
10. 101 Jakub KVASNIAK 1995 Oravská Polhora 4. Muži MU I. 20-39 0:23:47,44 5:42.2
11. 113 Michal PAZÚRIK 2004 Vavrečka 3. Žiaci 13-15 0:23:49,48 5:44.3
12. 93 Michala PISARČÍK 1997 Or.veselé 5. Muži MU I. 20-39 0:23:50,24 5:45.0
13. 140 Šimon MURÍN 2011 Or.polhora 1. 0:24:02,12 5:56.9
14. 133 Pavol KOVÁČIK 1976 Dolný Kubín 1. Muži MU II.40-49 0:24:03,88 5:58.7
15. 137 Karol VONŠÁK 2002 Sihelné 4. Juniori 0:24:04,51 5:59.3
16. 91 Radoslav MIKLOSSY 1985 Bratislava 6. Muži MU I. 20-39 0:24:27,15 6:21.9
17. 111 Radovan STOPJAK 2002 Oravské Veselé 5. Juniori 0:24:40,39 6:35.2
18. 98 Adam REVAJ 2008 Rabča 2. Žiaci 9-12 0:24:41,52 6:36.3
19. 118 Timotej SKURČÁK 2009 Zubrohlava 3. Žiaci 9-12 0:24:54,67 6:49.4
20. 94 Jakub RANDIAK 1991 Sihelné 7. Muži MU I. 20-39 0:25:01,14 6:55.9
21. 97 Michaela MAXOVÁ 1997 Rabča 1. Ženy Že I. 20-39 0:25:03,50 6:58.3
22. 132 Adrián GROBARČÍK 2006 Sihelné 4. Žiaci 13-15 0:25:57,20 7:52.0
23. 103 Marcela DRÍGĽOVÁ 1977 Hruštín 1. Ženy Že II. 40-49 0:26:06,18 8:01.0
24. 134 Žaneta MAZURÁKOVÁ 2002 Sihelné 1. Juniorky 0:26:50,77 8:45.5
25. 121 Pavol HOLUBČÍK 1973 Námestovo 2. Muži MU II.40-49 0:27:06,81 9:01.6
26. 125 Pavol MIŠKOVIČ 1986 Zubrohlava 8. Muži MU I. 20-39 0:27:31,94 9:26.7
27. 119 Kamila PJENČAKOVÁ 2006 Rabča 1. Žiačky 13-15 0:27:38,97 9:33.8
28. 128 Zuzana MIŠKOVIČOVÁ 1994 Zubrohlava 2. Ženy Že I. 20-39 0:27:52,17 9:47.0
29. 124 Jaromír TRSTENSKÝ 1985 Zubrohlava 9. Muži MU I. 20-39 0:28:02,79 9:57.6
30. 107 David JUDIAK 2006 Dolný kubin 5. Žiaci 13-15 0:28:30,05 10:24.8
31. 120 Sofia JAŇÁKOVÁ 2005 Rabča 2. Žiačky 13-15 0:28:32,84 10:27.6
32. 146 Katarina CHROMČÁKOVÁ 1988 Or.polhora 3. Ženy Že I. 20-39 0:28:38,32 10:33.1
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33. 115 Richard REVAJ 2004 Rabča 6. Žiaci 13-15 0:28:42,51 10:37.3
34. 95 Klaudia KOVALČÍKOVÁ 1999 Or. Polhora 4. Ženy Že I. 20-39 0:28:48,56 10:43.3
35. 99 Samuel ŠPITAL 2005 Námestovo 7. Žiaci 13-15 0:28:50,04 10:44.8
36. 138 Jana HABĽÁKOVÁ 1994 Klin 5. Ženy Že I. 20-39 0:29:00,66 10:55.4
37. 117 Lenka SKURČÁKOVÁ 1989 Zubrohlava 6. Ženy Že I. 20-39 0:29:39,89 11:34.7
38. 147 Jana JURITKOVA 1996 Or.polhora 7. Ženy Že I. 20-39 0:29:42,57 11:37.3
39. 114 Mária REVAJOVÁ 1975 Rabča 2. Ženy Že II. 40-49 0:29:49,32 11:44.1
40. 131 Tadeáš PITÁK 2007 Sihelné 4. Žiaci 9-12 0:30:10,88 12:05.7
41. 143 Martin GRAŇÁK 1967 Or.jasenica 1. Muži III. 50+ 0:30:31,32 12:26.1
42. 92 Viktoria SAMELIAKOVÁ 2001 Or.veselé 2. Juniorky 0:31:03,03 12:57.8
43. 122 Adela HOLUBČÍKOVÁ 1997 Námestovo 8. Ženy Že I. 20-39 0:31:15,45 13:10.2
44. 142 Alžbeta GRAŇAKOVÁ 1978 Or.jasenica 3. Ženy Že II. 40-49 0:31:44,38 13:39.2
45. 135 Natália BRIŠÁKOVÁ 2003 Sihelné 3. Juniorky 0:31:59,40 13:54.2
46. 136 Marieta HARBUTOVÁ 2003 Sihelné 4. Juniorky 0:31:59,54 13:54.3
47. 141 Imrich ŠKOMBÁR 2013 Námestovo 2. 0:32:03,46 13:58.2
48. 126 Matej RUSNÁK 2012 Or. Jasenica 3. 0:32:22,93 14:17.7
49. 127 Peter RUSNÁK 1986 Or. Jasenica 10. Muži MU I. 20-39 0:32:24,13 14:18.9
50. 123 Zuzana GEREKOVA 2008 Námestovo 1. Žiačky 9-12 0:32:30,50 14:25.3
51. 149 Mária PAĽOVÁ 1985 Lokca 9. Ženy Že I. 20-39 0:33:13,42 15:08.2
52. 108 Ľubica JAGNEŠÁKOVÁ 1972 Zubrohlava 4. Ženy Že II. 40-49 0:33:16,26 15:11.0
53. 144 Jasmina VRABĽOVÁ 2006 Zakamenné 3. Žiačky 13-15 0:33:24,41 15:19.2
54. 130 Jaroslav JURIGA 1978 Breza 3. Muži MU II.40-49 0:33:53,74 15:48.5
55. 148 Janko BUC 2011 Vavrečka 4. 0:35:16,50 17:11.3
56. 102 Patrik POLŤÁK 1974 Or.polhora 4. Muži MU II.40-49 0:54:05,74 36:00.5

Number of records: 126
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14,9 km

Ženy Že I. 20-39
1. 21. 8 Miroslava BABINSKÁ 1992 F Babín 1:21:06,3 -.-
2. 30. 6 Jarmila KAKUSOVÁ 1981 F Zákamenné 1:25:10,3 4:04.0
3. 38. 11 Lenka STOPJAKOVÁ 1994 F Oravské Veselé 1:29:52,3 8:46.0
4. 56. 55 Miroslava CHROMČÁKOVÁ 1986 F Or. Polhora 1:41:03,8 19:57.5
5. 66. 24 Monika BUBLIAKOVÁ 1989 F Sihelné 1:58:12,8 37:06.5

Ženy Že II. 40-49
1. 45. 18 Anna CHORVÁTOVÁ 1978 F Tvrdošín 1:34:44,1 -.-
2. 51. 26 Lenka MOKOŠÁKOVÁ 1979 F Zubrohlava 1:38:00,7 3:16.6
3. 54. 44 Silvia JURIGOVÁ 1979 F Breza 1:40:17,9 5:33.8
4. 55. 46 Janka KRŠÁKOVÁ 1971 F Vasiľov 1:40:32,1 5:48.0
5. 63. 70 Anna CHROMČÁKOVÁ 1973 F Or.polhora 1:51:38,3 16:54.2
6. 64. 71 Marcela TROPEKOVÁ 1978 F Rabča 1:56:23,3 21:39.2
7. 68. 69 Mária DUBEKOVÁ 1974 F Or.polhora 1:59:37,2 24:53.1

Juniorky
1. 47. 58 Alžbeta BUCOVÁ 2001 F Vavrečka 1:37:15,2 -.-

Ženy III. 50+
1. 37. 37 Marta HARMATOVA 1955 F Zuberec 1:29:32,8 -.-
2. 65. 72 Ľubomíra MAXOVÁ 1966 F Rabča 1:56:24,3 26:51.5

Muži MU I. 20-39
1. 1. 17 Martin RUSINA 1994 M Námestovo 1:06:33,0 -.-
2. 2. 64 Michal TUKA 1995 M Nižná 1:07:11,1 38.1
3. 5. 16 Michal STREŽO 1990 M Dolný Kubín 1:10:42,8 4:09.8
4. 6. 34 Patrik REHÁK 1994 M Trstená 1:10:52,1 4:19.1
5. 10. 54 Štefan PITÁK 1998 M Námestovo 1:15:49,2 9:16.2
6. 11. 38 Michal SMOLÁR 1993 M Námestovo 1:15:59,2 9:26.2
7. 12. 3 Ján PAĽO 1981 M Lokca 1:16:03,9 9:30.9
8. 13. 47 Peter VONŠÁK 1999 M Sihelné 1:16:59,0 10:26.0
9. 14. 19 Peter CHROMCAK 1986 M Oravska Polhora 1:17:09,9 10:36.9
10. 16. 53 David MATIS 1998 M Námestovo 1:18:48,9 12:15.9
11. 18. 7 Tomas MADLENAK 1981 M Vavrecka 1:19:18,8 12:45.8
12. 20. 60 Ivan MADLENAK 1993 M Or. Jasenica 1:20:16,9 13:43.9
13. 22. 5 Ján MURÍN 1985 M Or.polhora 1:21:08,0 14:35.0
14. 24. 2 Matej ŽOFČÍK 1997 M Oravská Polhora 1:21:46,2 15:13.2
15. 25. 65 David TUKA 1990 M Nižná 1:22:50,3 16:17.3
16. 27. 29 Jozef JANÍK 1983 M Námestovo 1:23:45,3 17:12.3
17. 28. 32 Martin PISARČÍK 1996 M Or.veselé 1:23:55,7 17:22.7
18. 29. 68 Pavol BRIŠ 1987 M Or.polhora 1:23:58,9 17:25.9
19. 31. 27 Jakub KMEŤKO MORAVČÍK 1990 M Dolný Kubín 1:25:30,7 18:57.7
20. 33. 61 Marek VAJDIAR 1991 M Lokca 1:28:16,8 21:43.8
21. 39. 23 Marek PJENČÁK 1981 M Zubrohlava 1:30:05,2 23:32.2
22. 40. 49 Jozef BASÁR 1993 M Oravská Jasenica 1:30:52,0 24:19.0
23. 41. 25 Juraj VAJDULIAK 1995 M Tvrdošín 1:31:08,0 24:35.0
24. 43. 30 Pavol GOĽÁK 1991 M Polhora 1:31:54,3 25:21.3
25. 44. 4 Šimon KVASNIAK 1992 M Oravská Polhora 1:31:59,8 25:26.8
26. 50. 43 Branislav MACALA 1981 M Zubrohlava 1:37:37,2 31:04.2
27. 57. 33 Patrik PISARČÍK 1998 M Or.veselé 1:43:16,7 36:43.7

Beh cez 4 chotáre
Výsledky  podľa kategórii
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28. 69. 1 Michal STRNÁL 1984 M Oravská Polhora 2:06:32,2 59:59.2
DNF 14 Peter ČELKO 1987 M Tvrdošín 56:32,2

Muži MU II.40-49
1. 4. 57 Slavomír PRAJ 1974 M Vavrečka 1:09:10,3 -.-
2. 7. 50 Ján ŠKOMBÁR 1977 M Námestovo 1:11:42,6 2:32.3
3. 8. 73 Marek VOŠKA 1978 M Vasiľov 1:13:20,7 4:10.4
4. 9. 59 Martin BUC 1973 M Vavrečka 1:14:12,0 5:01.7
5. 15. 66 Lubomír LUSCOŃ 1971 M Sihelné 1:17:12,0 8:01.7
6. 32. 22 Marcel BUC 1978 M Námestovo 1:28:06,7 18:56.4
7. 36. 39 Viktor FONFER 1971 M Tvrdošín 1:29:20,0 20:09.7
8. 46. 62 Tony ŠPITÁL 1977 M Námestovo 1:34:44,1 25:33.8
9. 59. 35 Rastislav KAKUS 1977 M Zákamenné 1:44:12,6 35:02.3
10. 60. 45 Ján HERUD 1975 M Or.polhora 1:45:30,6 36:20.3
11. 61. 36 Juraj JANKULIAK 1978 M Námestovo 1:47:30,5 38:20.2
12. 62. 41 Peter BALÚN 1970 M Tvrdošín 1:51:37,6 42:27.3
13. 67. 40 Jan BALÚŇ 1971 M Tvrdošín 1:58:13,0 49:02.7

Juniori
1. 3. 21 Róbert JUDIAK 2003 M Dolný Kubín 1:08:59,6 -.-
2. 17. 63 Milan WILSON KUDJAK 2000 M Rabča 1:18:50,6 9:51.0
3. 26. 52 Samuel FLOREK 2003 M Lomná 1:23:30,7 14:31.1
4. 34. 10 Jakub KATRENČÍK 2003 M Vaňovka 1:28:45,7 19:46.1
5. 35. 28 Lukáš ODUMOREK 2003 M Oravská Polhora 1:29:16,3 20:16.7
6. 48. 48 Kristián GROBARČÍK 2001 M Sihelné 1:37:15,6 28:16.0

Muži III. 50+
1. 19. 42 Roman PETRIKOVIČ 1967 M Tvrdošín 1:20:12,6 -.-
2. 23. 31 Juraj MAXA 1966 M Rabča 1:21:08,4 55.8
3. 42. 51 Štefan VERNÍČEK 1958 M Zákamenné 1:31:10,3 10:57.7
4. 49. 9 Juraj VAJDULIAK 1961 M Tvrdošín 1:37:35,2 17:22.6
5. 52. 56 Jozef JAGELKA 1967 M Zubrohlava 1:39:27,9 19:15.3
6. 53. 12 Pavol FLOREK 1961 M Zákamenné 1:39:49,8 19:37.2
7. 58. 13 Jíři MALINKA 1953 M Zákamenné 1:44:06,1 23:53.5

4,6 km

Ženy Že I. 20-39
1. 21. 97 Michaela MAXOVÁ 1997 F Rabča 0:25:03,50 -.-
2. 28. 128 Zuzana MIŠKOVIČOVÁ 1994 F Zubrohlava 0:27:52,17 2:48.6
3. 32. 146 Katarina CHROMČÁKOVÁ 1988 F Or.polhora 0:28:38,32 3:34.8
4. 34. 95 Klaudia KOVALČÍKOVÁ 1999 F Or. Polhora 0:28:48,56 3:45.0
5. 36. 138 Jana HABĽÁKOVÁ 1994 F Klin 0:29:00,66 3:57.1
6. 37. 117 Lenka SKURČÁKOVÁ 1989 F Zubrohlava 0:29:39,89 4:36.3
7. 38. 147 Jana JURITKOVA 1996 F Or.polhora 0:29:42,57 4:39.0
8. 43. 122 Adela HOLUBČÍKOVÁ 1997 F Námestovo 0:31:15,45 6:11.9
9. 51. 149 Mária PAĽOVÁ 1985 F Lokca 0:33:13,42 8:09.9

Ženy Že II. 40-49
1. 23. 103 Marcela DRÍGĽOVÁ 1977 F Hruštín 0:26:06,18 -.-
2. 39. 114 Mária REVAJOVÁ 1975 F Rabča 0:29:49,32 3:43.1
3. 44. 142 Alžbeta GRAŇAKOVÁ 1978 F Or.jasenica 0:31:44,38 5:38.1
4. 52. 108 Ľubica JAGNEŠÁKOVÁ 1972 F Zubrohlava 0:33:16,26 7:10.0

Beh cez 4 chotáre
Výsledky  podľa kategórii
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Juniorky
1. 24. 134 Žaneta MAZURÁKOVÁ 2002 F Sihelné 0:26:50,77 -.-
2. 42. 92 Viktoria SAMELIAKOVÁ 2001 F Or.veselé 0:31:03,03 4:12.2
3. 45. 135 Natália BRIŠÁKOVÁ 2003 F Sihelné 0:31:59,40 5:08.6
4. 46. 136 Marieta HARBUTOVÁ 2003 F Sihelné 0:31:59,54 5:08.7

Žiačky 13-15
1. 27. 119 Kamila PJENČAKOVÁ 2006 F Rabča 0:27:38,97 -.-
2. 31. 120 Sofia JAŇÁKOVÁ 2005 F Rabča 0:28:32,84 53.8
3. 53. 144 Jasmina VRABĽOVÁ 2006 F Zakamenné 0:33:24,41 5:45.4

Žiačky 9-12
1. 50. 123 Zuzana GEREKOVA 2008 F Námestovo 0:32:30,50 -.-

1. 13. 140 Šimon MURÍN 2011 M Or.polhora 0:24:02,12 -.-
2. 47. 141 Imrich ŠKOMBÁR 2013 M Námestovo 0:32:03,46 8:01.3
3. 48. 126 Matej RUSNÁK 2012 M Or. Jasenica 0:32:22,93 8:20.8
4. 55. 148 Janko BUC 2011 M Vavrečka 0:35:16,50 11:14.3

Muži MU I. 20-39
1. 2. 145 Ľubomír ZAHUMENSKÝ 1999 M Námestovo 0:19:16,12 -.-
2. 4. 96 Juraj MAXA 1998 M Rabča 0:21:01,50 1:45.3
3. 7. 139 Matúš PINDJAK 1996 M Sihelné 0:22:50,82 3:34.6
4. 10. 101 Jakub KVASNIAK 1995 M Oravská Polhora 0:23:47,44 4:31.3
5. 12. 93 Michala PISARČÍK 1997 M Or.veselé 0:23:50,24 4:34.1
6. 16. 91 Radoslav MIKLOSSY 1985 M Bratislava 0:24:27,15 5:11.0
7. 20. 94 Jakub RANDIAK 1991 M Sihelné 0:25:01,14 5:45.0
8. 26. 125 Pavol MIŠKOVIČ 1986 M Zubrohlava 0:27:31,94 8:15.8
9. 29. 124 Jaromír TRSTENSKÝ 1985 M Zubrohlava 0:28:02,79 8:46.6
10. 49. 127 Peter RUSNÁK 1986 M Or. Jasenica 0:32:24,13 13:08.0

Muži MU II.40-49
1. 14. 133 Pavol KOVÁČIK 1976 M Dolný Kubín 0:24:03,88 -.-
2. 25. 121 Pavol HOLUBČÍK 1973 M Námestovo 0:27:06,81 3:02.9
3. 54. 130 Jaroslav JURIGA 1978 M Breza 0:33:53,74 9:49.8
4. 56. 102 Patrik POLŤÁK 1974 M Or.polhora 0:54:05,74 30:01.8

Juniori
1. 1. 116 Filip REVAJ 2002 M Rabča 0:18:05,17 -.-
2. 5. 109 Matej GRUCHALA 2003 M Zákamenné 0:21:05,51 3:00.3
3. 6. 110 Matej POLETA 2002 M Námestovo 0:21:10,92 3:05.7
4. 15. 137 Karol VONŠÁK 2002 M Sihelné 0:24:04,51 5:59.3
5. 17. 111 Radovan STOPJAK 2002 M Oravské Veselé 0:24:40,39 6:35.2

Muži III. 50+
1. 41. 143 Martin GRAŇÁK 1967 M Or.jasenica 0:30:31,32 -.-

Žiaci 13-15
1. 3. 150 Martrin BUC 2004 M Vavrečka 0:19:35,64 -.-
2. 8. 129 Jaroslav JURIGA 2005 M Breza 0:23:00,29 3:24.6
3. 11. 113 Michal PAZÚRIK 2004 M Vavrečka 0:23:49,48 4:13.8
4. 22. 132 Adrián GROBARČÍK 2006 M Sihelné 0:25:57,20 6:21.5
5. 30. 107 David JUDIAK 2006 M Dolný kubin 0:28:30,05 8:54.4
6. 33. 115 Richard REVAJ 2004 M Rabča 0:28:42,51 9:06.8
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7. 35. 99 Samuel ŠPITAL 2005 M Námestovo 0:28:50,04 9:14.3

Žiaci 9-12
1. 9. 112 Jakub POLÁČEK 2007 M Namestovo 0:23:21,03 -.-
2. 18. 98 Adam REVAJ 2008 M Rabča 0:24:41,52 1:20.4
3. 19. 118 Timotej SKURČÁK 2009 M Zubrohlava 0:24:54,67 1:33.6
4. 40. 131 Tadeáš PITÁK 2007 M Sihelné 0:30:10,88 6:49.8

Number of records: 126
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